
8.000 

9.500 

6.000 

14.000 

Prices are in Bahraini Dinar and are subject to %10 service 
charge and %10 additional government levy 

Lunch 
Sunday to Thursday 
12:30pm to 3:00pm 

Starter Buffet 
Selection of cold mezze  , salads and soups. 

Starter and Dessert Buffet 
Selection of cold mezze, salads and soups. Assortment of international desserts. 

Dessert Buffet 
Assortment of international desserts. 

Bahrain Bay Lunch Buffet 
(Inclusive of coffee, tea and water) 
Selection of cold mezze, salads and soups. Maki corner and selection of action stations 
including Asian, Mediterranean, Indian. Assortment of international desserts. 

Brunches 
From 12.30 pm - 3.30 pm 

Friday Brunch 
Live Entertainment 

BHD 25++ inclusive of soft beverages 
BHD 35++ inclusive of extended beverages 

Saturday Arabic Brunch 
Live Arabic Entertainment 

BHD 16++ inclusive of soft beverages 



4.500 

7.500 

4.500 

6.900 

6.900 

6.900 

6.900 

6.000 

6.000 

6.000 

7.500 

8.500 

6.000 

7.900 

7.500 

1.100 
1.800 

Light Meal 
Mezze Sampler 
Vine leaves, hummos, moutabal mohamara, Arabic bread 

Maki & Sushi Plate 
Selection from the Japanese counter 

Steamed Dim Sum Basket 

Lava Grill & Rotisserie 
(Choice of Steamed Rice or French Fries) 

Lamb Chops 
Arabic spices, tomato pomegranate & cilantro vinaigrette 

Rotisserie Chicken 
Slow roasted with provence herbs signature BBK peri peri sauce 

Salmon Steak 
Lemon, sicilian caper sauce 

Catch of the Day 

Wok Stir Fried 
Nasi Goreng 
Malaysian wok tossed rice with chicken, fried egg, pickled mango, prawn 
crackers and shrimps sambal 

Singapore Mee-Hoon 
Curry flowered rice noodles, chicken, calamari, egg, crispy bean curd 

Today's Wok Special 

Tandoori & Curries 

Chicken Tikka 

Shrimp Tikka 

Paneer Tikka 
Served with naan bread, raita & chutney 

Chicken Biryani 
Raita, mango pickle 

Curry of the Day 
Basmati rice, poppadum, raita & chutney 

Side Dishes 

Steamed Rice 
French Fries, Mashed Potato 
Side     of  the  Day  
Grilled Vegetables 

Prices are in Bahraini Dinar and are subject to %10 service charge 

and %10 additional government levy 
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